
1. Summary

Meeting title Pre-Bid Meeting: Parking Lot Improvements

Attended 8

Start time 2/7/23, 8:55:23 AM

End time 2/7/23, 9:20:16 AM

Meeting duration 24m 52s

Average attendance time 19m 53s

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration

Martin, Jennifer 2/7/23, 8:55:56 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:12 AM 24m 16s

Lyman, Richard 2/7/23, 8:56:16 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:12 AM 23m 56s

Venegas, Roxanne 2/7/23, 8:57:23 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:09 AM 22m 46s

Kozlowski, David 2/7/23, 8:58:11 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:16 AM 22m 5s

Erik Kohman 2/7/23, 8:59:18 AM 2/7/23, 9:03:51 AM 4m 33s

Tim 2/7/23, 8:59:18 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:13 AM 20m 54s

Joseph Hammer 2/7/23, 8:59:50 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:11 AM 20m 21s

Joe Cucio 2/7/23, 8:59:53 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:05 AM 20m 11s

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Join time Leave time Duration

Martin, Jennifer 2/7/23, 8:55:56 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:12 AM 24m 16s

Lyman, Richard 2/7/23, 8:56:16 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:12 AM 23m 56s

Venegas, Roxanne 2/7/23, 8:57:23 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:09 AM 22m 46s

Kozlowski, David 2/7/23, 8:58:11 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:16 AM 22m 5s

Erik Kohman 2/7/23, 8:59:18 AM 2/7/23, 9:03:51 AM 4m 33s

Tim 2/7/23, 8:59:18 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:13 AM 20m 54s

Joseph Hammer 2/7/23, 8:59:50 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:11 AM 20m 21s

Joe Cucio 2/7/23, 8:59:53 AM 2/7/23, 9:20:05 AM 20m 11s



Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

jmartin@jjc.edu jmartin@jjc.edu Presenter

rlyman@jjc.edu rlyman@jjc.edu Presenter

rvenegas@jjc.edu rvenegas@jjc.edu Organizer

dkozlows@jjc.edu dkozlows@jjc.edu Presenter

ekohman@panoceanicinc.com ekohman@panoceanicinc.com Attendee

Attendee

jhammer@ruettigertonelli.com jhammer@ruettigertonelli.com Attendee

jcucio@ptferro.com jcucio@ptferro.com Attendee
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